Rev. 2 3 Dynamic Engineers, Inc.
Dynamic Engineers Inc.
2550 Gray Falls Dr., Suite#128, Houston, TX, 77077 USA
TEL: 1-281-870-8822 EMAIL: Sales@DynamicEng.com
Dynamic Engineers reserves the right to make changes to the company datasheet(s) along with other information contained inside;
such as data tables and graphs without notification to potential customers who may have earlier revisions in their possession.
Electrical Specifications
Mechanical Drawing & Pin Connections  Drawing No:    MD220007-1
Operating Temperature
it an
CF24850BA-3300-3400MHz-A
3300MHz-3400MHz BandStop Filter
Stop Band Frequency                      3300 ~ 3400MHz
Stop Band Width                              100MHz
Stop Band Attenuation                     40dB Min @ 3300 ~ 3400MHz
Pass Band Insertion Loss                0.5dB Max @ DC ~ 3000MHz
0.5dB Max @ 3550 ~ 5000MHz
Pass Band VSWR                            2:1
Impedance                                       50ohm
IP Protection                                    IP67 (Externally Mounted)
Handling Power                               20W
Humidity                                          100% RH
-40℃ ~ +60℃
Unit in mm
1mm = 0.0394 inches
Input: N-Female Output: Male